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Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
RoccaAltavilla
Marosticense
Sarcedo
Chiampo
Longare
Caldogno
Montebello
Monteviale
Tezze

Trissino

Alba BorgoRoma
Sitland Riv.
Marola

Le Torri B.

\.

portale del calcio veneto

14 Giornata

15/05 Alba BorgoRoma - Monteviale

15/05 Caldogno - Sarcedo
15/05 Longare - Montebello
15/05 Marola - Sitland Riv.
15/05 RoccaAltavilla - Le Torri B.
15/05 Tezze - Marosticense

15/05 Trissino - Chiampo

Pt
67
64
46
44
41
39
36
33
28
27
21
19
19
17

G
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

\%
21
20
13
13
11
11
10
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11
12
13
13
15
15
15

GF
63
58
48
50
33
36
29
31
28
27
25
22
25
29

VC NC PC
11 1 1
8 3 1
8 4 1
6 4 3
7 3 3
6 3 4
5 4 4
4 5 4
4 1 8
5 2 6
2 6 6
3 3 7
2 4 7
1 2 10
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NF PF
3 0
1 1
3 5
1 5
5 4
3 5
2 6
17
6 4
4 7
3 7
4 8
3 8
6 5

Ml



